Capital Market Day 2017

Agenda

10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-11.50
11.50-12.00
12.00-12.20
12.20-13.00
13.00-14.00
14.00-14.30
14.30-15.10

15.10-16.00
16.00-17.00

Arrival

Key note from CEO — Growth through productivity
Key note from CFO — Internal productivity

Short break

Growth through digitalisation

Growth through innovation

Lunch break

Growth through life cycle management

Growth through key products
= Cyclones and pumps
= Cement packaging

Closing remarks + Q&A session

Informal time with management

Thomas Schulz

Lars Vestergaard

Per Mejnert Kristensen

Manfred Schaffer

Brian Day

Pat Turner
Francesco Ferrandico

All



